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Art.nr-KL1D28

Art.nr-BL1D28

Olifa
nt 

tre
kh

ak
en



- 7 -

01

03

05

02

04

06

5080

Olifa
nt 

tre
kh

ak
en



- 8 -

07

09

11

08

10

12

2x 10,5mm∆
2x M10x35mm

2x 10,2mm∆

2x 13mm∆
2x 12,2mm∆
2x M12

1x M12x75mm

1x M12x70mm
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